Appliance status: R   Valid from: 17. 06. 2020   Last modification: 22. 01. 2021 01:32:59
PRODUCT FICHE
737434
ESCM15DBK
Coffee machine
Water container capacity 1,5 l
Тype CM5403F-GS
Product code 737434
EAN code 3838782463778
Installation type Freestanding
Type Coffee Maker
Pump pressure 15 bar
Type of control Touch keys
USP :
Basic information :
Trademark GORENJE
Type of the appliance Coffee machine
Commercial code ESCM15DBK
Product code 737434
EAN code 3838782463778
Construction  type Free-standing VG
Typology Manual
Control panel material Stainless steel
Door N/A
Door opening direction N/A
Connected load 1100 W
Current 0 A
Voltage 220 V
Frequency 50 Hz
Net weight 3,6 kg
Gross weight 4,4 kg
Milk pot capacity N/A
Width of the product 274 mm
Height of the product 300 mm
Depth of the product 272 mm
Minimum height of installation niche 0 mm
Minimum width of installation niche 0 mm
Depth odf installation niche 0 mm
Width of the packed product 316 mm
Height of the packed product 350 mm
Depth of the packed product 270 mm
Option of displayed languages ,
Length option of dosed coffee N/A
Water reservoir capacity 1,5 l
Grains container capacity 0 g
Whole grains coffee container N/A
Adjustable programs N/A
Coffee preparation mode Ground coffee
Standby function No
Light N/A
Number of pumps 0
Number of heating elements N/A
Removable brew unit N/A
Pre-brew system N/A
Pre-grinding system N/A
Preparation of 2 cups at a time No
Short description of the product CM5403F-GS - ESCM15DBK
Features :
737434 1/2